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HR 3402
Crime Victims Fund Preservation Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Jul 30, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.  (Aug 19, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/3402 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (13 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Jul 30, 2009

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Sep 21, 2009

Rep. LaTourette, Steven C. [R-OH-14] R · OH Oct 8, 2009

Rep. Hodes, Paul W. [D-NH-2] D · NH Nov 17, 2009

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Minnick, Walter [D-ID-1] D · ID Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Buyer, Steve [R-IN-4] R · IN Dec 8, 2009

Rep. Paul, Ron [R-TX-14] R · TX Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Jan 13, 2010

Rep. Walden, Greg [R-OR-2] R · OR Apr 22, 2010

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Jul 30, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Aug 19, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 S 1340 Identical bill Oct 22, 2009: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 186.
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Summary  (as of Jul 30, 2009) 

Crime Victims Fund Preservation Act of 2009 - Amends the Victims of Crime Act of 1984 to establish minimum funding

levels for the Crime Victims Fund for each of FY2010-FY2014.

Actions Timeline

Aug 19, 2009: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Jul 30, 2009: Introduced in House
Jul 30, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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